
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

    To:   All staff 

    From:   Human Resources 

    Subject:   2025 Holiday Schedule 

    Date:  November 18, 2024 

 

     We are excited to share the 2025 holiday schedule for all regular, full-time employees.  

 

New Year’s Day       Wednesday, January 1, 2025 

Martin L. King’s Birthday       Monday, January 20, 2025 

President’s Day       Monday, February 17, 2025 

 

Memorial Day       Monday, May 26, 2025 

 

Juneteenth       Thursday, June 19, 2025  

 

Independence Day       Friday, July 4, 2025 

 

Labor Day       Monday, September 1, 2025 

 

Indigenous Peoples’ Day       Monday, October 13, 2025 

 

Thanksgiving Day       Thursday, November 27, 2025 

 

Day after Thanksgiving       Friday, November 28, 2025 

 

Christmas Holiday       Thursday, December 25, 2025 

 

Christmas Holiday       Friday, December 26, 2025 
 

 


